
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero Name game jury president: ................................................................

Signature: ...........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

34 76 Total Team
11 17 15 Rodriguez Andino Cosiri
9 12 6 Caso Sierra Carmen Rosa

24 120 Total Team
24 106 2 Angeles Rojas Rosalin
59 79 Total Team
25 28 6 Caso Sierra Carmen Rosa
17 28 15 Rodriguez Andino Cosiri

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

17 86 Total Team
5 12 11 Ah Mow-Santos Robyn
5 20 14 Lee Candace

20 117 Total Team
14 81 11 Ah Mow-Santos Robyn
53 91 Total Team
18 24 10 Barboza Cynthia
19 28 14 Lee Candace

Best Scorer 20 52 13 Rondon Martinez Cindy21 56 8 Wilkins Katherine

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

64 132 Total Team
16 30 10 Cabral de La Cruz Milagros
15 22 13 Rondon Martinez Cindy
12 62 Total Team
4 17 13 Rondon Martinez Cindy
3 16 1 Vargas Valdez Annerys
6 103 Total Team
2 13 18 De la Cruz Bethania
2 21 2 Angeles Rojas Rosalin

22 Total Team
104 297 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

50 120 Total Team
17 36 8 Wilkins Katherine
10 27 10 Barboza Cynthia
15 63 Total Team
4 10 8 Wilkins Katherine
4 16 7 Tomes Laura
3 92 Total Team
2 21 7 Tomes Laura
1 9 18 Busse Cassandra

23 Total Team
91 275 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

DOM • Dominicana 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Vargas Valdez Annerys
2 Angeles Rojas Rosalin
4 Nuñez Sidarka
5 Castillo Brenda
6 Caso Sierra Carmen RosaL
7 Mercedes Heredia Sofia
8 Del Rosario Selmo Gina
9 Arias Done Nurys

10 Cabral de La Cruz Milagros
13 Rondon Martinez Cindy Carolina
15 Rodriguez Andino Cosiri
18 De la Cruz Bethania

L L L L

11
2

6
18
20
9

16

Coach:
Assistant:

Beato Miguel, Cruz (DOM)
WiIson, Sanchez (DOM)

USA • United States 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Hampton Maurelle
6 Stalls Tracy
7 Tomes Laura
8 Wilkins Katherine
9 Joines Jennifer

10 Barboza Cynthia
11 Ah Mow-Santos Robyn
13 Olsovsky Kathleen
14 Lee CandaceL
15 Thompson Courtney
16 Hunter Lindsey
18 Busse Cassandra

L L L L

6
21
13
11
1
6

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Lang, Ping (USA)
Susan, Woodstra (USA)

Referees: B. Charles (TRI) & J. Perez (CUB)

USA
DOM 3

1 19
25

28
26

18
25

26
28

91
104

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:30 0:23 0:31 1:49

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

39 1,20029/06/2007
Colima
Polideportivo Universitario

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:58  Total: 1:58

VIS, version 1.95 (Build 547), © 1992-2004 FIVB 30/06/2007  16:15 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
VI Copa Panamerica Femenina Colima, Mexico 2007
Finales  (Places 3-4)


